RECESSED IN-GROUND LIGHT
NAVARRA PATH LIGHT
Heat resistant silicon rubber gasket
304 standard stainless steel screws
304 standard stainless steel
STAINLESS
Architectural decorative layer
Sandy soil

NAVARRA SMALL
PC RECESSED BOX
STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND COVER
50mm50mm 50mm
42mm 42mm42mm 42mm
IP67/68 IP67/68 IP67/68
Asymetric
one direction
Asymetric
two directions
Asymetric
three directions
Asymetric
four directions
FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY, MIGHT NOT BE FOR ALL FIXTURES
NAVAS11.050095.15          1.5W              3000K/4000K/5000K          12V             Dia 50mm Depth 095mm
NAVAS12.050095.15          1.5W              3000K/4000K/5000K          12V             Dia 50mm Depth 095mm
NAVAS13.050095.15          1.5W              3000K/4000K/5000K          12V             Dia 50mm Depth 095mm
NAVAS14.050095.15          1.5W              3000K/4000K/5000K          12V             Dia 50mm Depth 095mm
Code                                Wattage                     CCT                      Voltage                Dimensions
BODY: stainless steel marine grade 316L
RING AND COVER :  stainless steel marine grade 316L
SCREWS: stainless steel 304

NAVARRA MEDIUM
PC RECESSED BOX
STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND COVER
70mm70mm 70mm
60mm 60mm60mm 60mm
IP67/68 IP67/68 IP67/68
Asymetric
one direction
Asymetric
two directions
Asymetric
three directions
Asymetric
four directions
FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY, MIGHT NOT BE FOR ALL FIXTURES
NAVAM15.070100.35          3.5W              3000K/4000K/5000K          12V             Dia 70mm Depth 100mm
NAVAM16.070100.35          3.5W              3000K/4000K/5000K          12V             Dia 70mm Depth 100mm
NAVAM17.070100.35          3.5W              3000K/4000K/5000K          12V             Dia 70mm Depth 100mm
NAVAM18.070100.35          3.5W              3000K/4000K/5000K          12V             Dia 70mm Depth 100mm
Code                                Wattage                     CCT                      Voltage                Dimensions
BODY: stainless steel marine grade 316L
RING AND COVER :  stainless steel marine grade 316L
SCREWS: stainless steel 304

PC RECESSED BOX
STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND COVER
90mm90mm 90mm
80mm 80mm80mm 860mm
IP67/68 IP67/68 IP67/68
Asymetric
one direction
Asymetric
two directions
Asymetric
three directions
Asymetric
four directions
FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY, MIGHT NOT BE FOR ALL FIXTURES
LED GU10LED GU10LED GU10
NAVAG19.090155.55          5.5W              3000K/4000K/5000K          220V             Dia 90mm Depth 155mm
NAVAG20.090155.55          5.5W              3000K/4000K/5000K          220V             Dia 90mm Depth 155mm
NAVAG21.090155.55          5.5W              3000K/4000K/5000K          220V             Dia 90mm Depth 155mm
NAVAG22.090155.55          5.5W              3000K/4000K/5000K          220V             Dia 90mm Depth 155mm
Code                                Wattage                     CCT                      Voltage                Dimensions
BODY: stainless steel marine grade 316L
RING AND COVER :  stainless steel marine grade 316L
SCREWS: stainless steel 304